

Item no.: UF-SM-PATCH-UPC-APC

UF-SM-PATCH-UPC-APC - Patch cable

2,^{29 EUR}

Item no.: UF-SM-PATCH-UPC-APC shipping weight: 0.30 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

UF-SM-PATCH-UPC-APC - Patch cable Ubiquiti offers two patch cables to help you build out your GPON networks:

UFSMPATCHUPCAPC
 UFSMPATCHAPCAPC

Each patch cable is available as a singlepack.

- Connectors: (1) SC/UPC, (1) SC/APC

- Insertion loss: (1) Sc/UPC 2.0 mm SM SX connector, blue; (1) SC/APC 2.0 mm SM SX connector, green
 Total length: 1.5 m (59.1")

BSpecifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

